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Fire

 $231,073
 $8,613

 $3,112
 $0

 $44,816
 $0

 $5,322
 $0

 $318,297

 $220,687
 $44,991
 $1,186

 $43,774

 $0
 $0

 $310,638

 $7,659

 $0
 $0

 $0
 $0
 $0
 $0
 $0

 $0

AUXILIARY DATA

Fire Protection
Authorized Services Location (Counties)

Rio Blanco

2017 REVENUES
Property Tax
Specific Ownership Tax

Charges for Services
Capital Fees
Intergovernmental Revenue
Transfers In

Miscellaneous Revenue
Debt Proceeds

TOTAL REVENUES

Operating Expenditures
Principal Payments
Interest Payments
Capital Outlay

Transfers Out
Miscellaneous Expenditures

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

NET INCOME

General Obligation Debt
Other Debt

Debt Authorized & Unissued

DEBT OUTSTANDING

2017 EXPENDITURES

2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Service Schedule:

Footnotes:Miscellaneous revenues include sale of fixed assets in the amount of $1,400.

 $1,819,752
 $2,046,086

 $221,998
Cash And Investments

Current Assets

Current Liabilities

 $231,073
 $8,613

 $3,112
 $0

 $44,816
 $0

 $5,322
 $0

 $318,297

 $220,687
 $44,991

 $1,186
 $43,774

 $0
 $0

 $310,638

 $7,659

 $0
 $0

 $0
 $0
 $0
 $0
 $0

 $0

 $1,819,752
 $2,046,086

 $221,998

Total All Funds

 $0TOTAL DEBT  $0

Rangely Rural Fire Protection District

Net Assessed Value

LG_ID: 52013  Year Formed: 1973  Audit Exemption: Y  

Mill Levy - TOTAL
Operating
Debt
Other

 $ 265,084,270

0.874 mills
0.874 mills
0.000 mills
0.000 mills

 $0Intergovernmental  $0

 $25,361Interest  $25,361

 $0Sales and Use Tax  $0


