



LG_ID: 52013 Year Formed: 1973 Audit Exemption: Y

1876		Fire	Total All Funds	
2017 REVENUES		====		
Property Tax		\$231,073	\$231,073	
Specific Ownership Tax		\$8,613	\$8,613	
Sales and Use Tax		\$0	\$0	
Charges for Services		\$3,112	\$3,112	
Capital Fees		\$0	\$0	
Intergovernmental Revenue		\$44,816	\$44,816	
Transfers In		\$0	\$0	
Interest		\$25,361	\$25,361	
Miscellaneous Revenue		\$5,322	\$5,322	
Debt Proceeds		\$0	\$0	
TOTAL REVENUES		\$318,297	\$318,297	
2017 EXPENDITURES				
Operating Expenditures		\$220,687	\$220,687	
Principal Payments		\$44,991	\$44,991	
Interest Payments		\$1,186	\$1,186	
Capital Outlay		\$43,774	\$43,774	
Intergovernmental		\$0	\$0	
Transfers Out		\$0	\$0	
Miscellaneous Expenditures		\$0	\$0	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES		\$310,638	\$310,638	
NET INCOME		\$7,659	\$7,659	
Current Assets		\$2,046,086	\$2,046,086	
Cash And Investments		\$1,819,752	\$1,819,752	
Current Liabilities		\$221,998	\$221,998	
DEBT OUTSTANDING				
General Obligation Debt		\$0	\$0	
Other Debt		\$0	\$0	
TOTAL DEBT		\$0	\$0	
Service Schedule:	2018	\$0	\$0	
	2019	\$0	\$0	
	2020	\$0	\$0	
	2021	\$0	\$0	
	2022	\$0	\$0	
Debt Authorized & Unissued		\$0	\$0	
			AUXILIARY DATA	

$\underline{\textbf{AUXILIARY DAT}} \\ \textbf{A}$

Net Assessed Value	\$ 265,084,270	Authorized Services Fire Protection	Location (Counties) Rio Blanco
Mill Levy - TOTAL	0.874 mills		
Operating	0.874 mills		
Debt	0.000 mills		
Other	0.000 mills		

Footnotes: Miscellaneous revenues include sale of fixed assets in the amount of \$1,400.